
 

 

2023-2024 
Board of Directors 

 

President 
Lisa Berlin 
(650) 863-3369 
lisaberlin333@gmail.com 
 
 

Secretary 
Liz Lively 
(720)299-6493 
familylively@gmail.com 
 
 

Vice President 
Liane Mair 
(303) 807-8336 
liane.mair@gmail.com 
 

Treasurer  
Gretchen Carpenter 
(719) 322-6278 
gmc0891@comcast.net 
 

 
 

Advisor 
Darcey DeRose 
(310) 869-6426 
darceyderose@comcast.net 

 



 

 

 
Committee Chairs 

 

Charity Outreach Chair 
Wanda Ford 
(720) 320-8901 
wford@livsothebysrealty.com 
 
 
Communications Chair 

Pam Galligan 
(650) 619-4949 
pfgalligan@comcast.net  
 
 
Membership Co-Chair 
Vicki Hartog 
(303)903-1612 
lberk8090@gmail.com 
 
 
Programs Co-Chair 
Julie Heiss 
(303) 913-7537 
jkheiss54@gmail.com  

 
 

Cherokee Ranch Garden Chair 

Libby Drbal 
(909) 910-0252 
libby.drbal@gmail.com 
 
 
Field Trips Chair 
Lianne Martin 
(720) 371-3516 
liannemartin@comcast.net  
 
 
Membership Co-Chair 
Deni Schwartzel 
(831)236-2365 
schwartzels@me.com 
 
 
Programs Co-Chair 
Diane Wolfert 
(303) 549-2330 
dlwolfert@aol.com 



Committee Chairs (cont’d)

Serenity Garden Co-Chair 
Susan McGuinn 
(303)518-7260
frogdog50@aol.com

Special Events Co-Chair 
Jomie Heftye 
(303)795-4567
jheftye@hotmail.com

Wine in the Garden 
Tasha Carrington 
(303)618-4237
tashamcarrington@gmail.com

Serenity Garden Co-Chair 
Pamela Kelly 
(303)210-8279
pamela.kelly@bpretail.com

Special Events Co-Chair 
Carol McCraw 
(713) 409-5876
cemccraw01@icloud.com



Liaisons 

Flyer Designer 

Deni Schwartzel 

(831)236-2365

schwartzels@me.com

Membership Liaison 

Liz Clarke 

(720) 838-5504

elizabethclarke01@msn.com

Mentoring Co-Chair 
Joyce Paloma 
(303)741-5000
joyce@joycepaloma.com

Social Media Liaison 

Grace Gehret 
(303)842-1555

grace219@comcast.net

Care Card Liaison 
Sandy Farrell 
(562)433-6439 
scassellfarrell@gmail.com

Head Photographer 

Trudy Doughty 

(408) 966-7029

trudydo@comcast.net

Mentoring Co-Chair 

Anna Morin 

(317)443-7999
anna.morin@strollmag.com

Social Media Liaison 

Jane Lacey 
(720)231-6427

janelacy@msn.com




